O 00 N O U1 B W N -

N NNNNNRRR R R B B B B 2
U B WN RO WL®NOUDMWNIERO

2022 Year-In-Review:

Eric Church

Luke Combs

Jon Pardi

Derek Austin

Cody Johnson

Canaan Smith

Hardy (featuring Lee Brice & Randy Houser)
Weezer

Gareth Emery

Swif7

Cole Swindell (featuring Lainey Wilson)
Elle King (featuring Dierks Bentley)
Jordan Davis

Luke Combs (featuring Miranda Lambert)
Cole Swindell

Eric Church

Blake Shelton (featuring Brooks & Dunn)
Thomas Rhett

Eric Church

Tyler Joe Miller

Toby Keith

Tim McGraw

Jameson Rodgers

Luke Combs

Jon Pardi

Heart On Fire

Ain't Far From It

Mr. Saturday Night

Her Daddy Don't Like Me
Known For Loving You
Country Boy Things
Drink Up

What Happens After You
Welcome To Your Life
Things We Didn't Mean
Never Say Never

Worth A Shot

Next Thing You Know
Outrunnin' Your Memory
She Had Me At Heads Carolina
Love Shine Down

Throw It On Back

Us Someday

Hell Of A View

Fighting

Oklahoma Breakdown
Telluride

Bet You're From A Small Town
Going, Going, Gone
Reverse Cowgirl

4:24
3:27
3:00
3:11
2:44
2:44
3:09
3:03
2:33
2:23
2:54
3:25
3:00
4:11
3:13
2:41
3:11
2:16
2:47
3:50
3:04
3:23
4:11
3:33
3:25



