## 2022 Year-In-Review: Light That Fuse

1	Eric Church	Heart On Fire	4:24
2	Luke Combs	Ain't Far From It	3:27
3	Jon Pardi	Mr. Saturday Night	3:00
4	Derek Austin	Her Daddy Don't Like Me	3:11
5	Cody Johnson	Known For Loving You	2:44
6	Canaan Smith	Country Boy Things	2:44
7	Hardy (featuring Lee Brice & Randy Houser)	Drink Up	3:09
8	Weezer	What Happens After You	3:03
9	Gareth Emery	Welcome To Your Life	2:33
10	Swif7	Things We Didn't Mean	2:23
11	Cole Swindell (featuring Lainey Wilson)	Never Say Never	2:54
12	Elle King (featuring Dierks Bentley)	Worth A Shot	3:25
13	Jordan Davis	Next Thing You Know	3:00
14	Luke Combs (featuring Miranda Lambert)	Outrunnin' Your Memory	4:11
15	Cole Swindell	She Had Me At Heads Carolina	3:13
16	Eric Church	Love Shine Down	2:41
17	Blake Shelton (featuring Brooks & Dunn)	Throw It On Back	3:11
18	Thomas Rhett	Us Someday	2:16
19	Eric Church	Hell Of A View	2:47
20	Tyler Joe Miller	Fighting	3:50
21	Toby Keith	Oklahoma Breakdown	3:04
22	Tim McGraw	Telluride	3:23
23	Jameson Rodgers	Bet You're From A Small Town	4:11
24	Luke Combs	Going, Going, Gone	3:33
25	Jon Pardi	Reverse Cowgirl	3:25

Copyright 2023 © All Rights Reserved

Produced by: Daniel Tetzlaff